
Agri Implements www.lanceragrico.com

HP SERIES
ROTARY TILLER

For 30-60 HP Tractor  |  Range - 4 to 7

88 99 33 55 33
LANCER LASER TECH LTD is An ISO 9001-2015 & EN-15085-2 Certified Company.
Since 1999 in Engineering Business.

HP SERIES
ROTARY TILLER

FEATURES
¾  Great rigidity of the structure, guarantee of reliability and duration of the 

 machines.

¾  Helix arrangement of rotor blade with extra strong & long “L” type blade for 

 long life.

¾  Great quality of oil seal.

¾  Oil saving, Using only 4.5 liter oil in whole machine.

¾  Multispeed gear drive with changeable gear for various rotor speed. 

¾  Powder coated - excellent resistance to corrosion, 

 maintains the machine in just-bought condition for longer period.

¾  Increase soil fertility & crop production.

¾  Saving of fuel and time.

¾  Minimum maintenance expenses*

HP 125C

HP 145C

HP 165C

HD 185C

HD 205C

1240

1440

1640

1840

2040

1408

1608

1808

2008

2208

620

720

820

920

1020

620

720

820

920

1020

30-35

35-40

40-45

45-50

50-60

*170
*170
*170
*170
*170

36

42

48

54

60

Model
No.

DIM A DIM B MM HP MM No. @kg

300

343

380

413

446

TECHNICAL SPEACIFICATION

Heavy Duty
Multispeed Gear Drive

High quality
Mechanical Oil Seal

Agri Implements

Heavy Duty Side
Transmission Gear Drive.

Visual Oil Level Indicator
on Side Transmission.  

Side Protection. 

22-26

26-30

30-33

33-37

37-44

KW

Dealer

1434P/2, Chhatral-Mehsana highway, Village-Rajpur, Ta-Kadi, Dist. Mehsana, Gujarat, India. 382715.

+912764-278805 / 06       sales@lanceragrico.com       www.lanceragrico.com  

LANCER LASER TECH LTD.

A B

Note : The content of this catalogue is only for information.
The manufacturer can modify whole design of the machine or any parts without any former notice. * Terms and Conditions Apply.


	Page 1

