





ROTARY TILLER HP SERIES

For 30-60 HP Tractor | Range - 4 to 7

 ϵ

88 99 33 55 33





HP SERIES







Heavy Duty Multispeed Gear Drive



Heavy Duty Side Transmission Gear Drive.



Side Protection.

FEATURES

- Great rigidity of the structure, guarantee of reliability and duration of the
- Helix arrangement of rotor blade with extra strong & long "L" type blade for long life.
- Great quality of oil seal.
- Oil saving, Using only 4.5 liter oil in whole machine.
- Multispeed gear drive with changeable gear for various rotor speed.
- Powder coated excellent resistance to corrosion, maintains the machine in just-bought condition for longer period.
- Increase soil fertility & crop production.
- Saving of fuel and time.
- Minimum maintenance expenses*



Mechanical Oil Seal



TECHNICAL SPEACIFICATION

Model No.	DIM A	DIM B	ММ			KW	HP	ММ	No.	@kg
			-			62				KG
HP 125C	1240	1408	620		620	22-26	30-35	170*	36	300
HP 145C	1440	1608	720		720	26-30	35-40	170*	42	343
HP 165C	1640	1808	820		820	30-33	40-45	170*	48	380
HD 185C	1840	2008	920		920	33-37	45-50	170*	54	413
HD 205C	2040	2208	1020		1020	37-44	50-60	170*	60	446

LANCER LASER TECH LTD.

1434P/2, Chhatral-Mehsana highway, Village-Rajpur, Ta-Kadi, Dist. Mehsana, Gujarat, India. 382715. ● +912764-278805 / 06 sales@lanceragrico.com www.lanceragrico.com

Note: The content of this catalogue is only for information.
The manufacturer can modify whole design of the machine or any parts without any former notice.

* Terms and Conditions Apply.

